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Milwaukee County

Milwaukee City Ward 229
Milwaukee City Ward 232
Oak Creek City Wards 1 - 3
Oak Creek City Wards 4 - 6
Oak Creek City Wards 7 - 9
Oak Creek City Wards 10 - 12
Oak Creek City Wards 13 - 15
Oak Creek City Wards 16 - 18
South Milwaukee City Wards 1 & 2
South Milwaukee City Wards 3 & 4
South Milwaukee City Wards 5 & 6
South Milwaukee City Wards 7 & 8
South Milwaukee City Wards 9 & 10
South Milwaukee City Wards 11 & 12
South Milwaukee City Wards 13 & 14
South Milwaukee City Wards 15 & 16

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 1
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0

State Assembly, District No. 21

 4County Totals :

 4Office Totals :  4
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Portage County

Waushara County

Almond Town 
Amherst Town Wards 1 & 2
Belmont Town 
Buena Vista Town Wards 1 & 2
Lanark Town Wards 1 & 2
New Hope Town 
Pine Grove Town Wards 1 & 2
Plover Town Wards 2 & 3
Stockton Town Wards 1 - 4
Almond Village 
Amherst Village 
Amherst Junction Village 
Nelsonville Village 
Park Ridge Village 
Plover Village Wards 1 - 9
Whiting Village Wards 1 - 4
Stevens Point City Wards 1 & 2
Stevens Point City Wards 3 & 4
Stevens Point City Wards 5 & 6
Stevens Point City Wards 7 & 8
Stevens Point City Wards 9 & 10
Stevens Point City Wards 11 & 12
Stevens Point City Wards 13 & 14
Stevens Point City Wards 15 & 16
Stevens Point City Wards 17 & 18
Stevens Point City Wards 19 & 20
Stevens Point City Wards 21 & 22

Municipality Name & Wards

 1
 1
 1
 0
 4
 2
 1
 3
 2
 1
 2
 3
 2
 2

 10
 5
 8
 4
 5
 4
 9
 3
 5

 10
 11
 2
 1

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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State Assembly, District No. 71 WGR

 102  0County Totals :  102
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Waushara County

Deerfield Town Wards 1 & 2
Hancock Town 
Oasis Town 
Plainfield Town 
Rose Town 
Hancock Village 
Plainfield Village Wards 1 & 2

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 1

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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State Assembly, District No. 71 WGR

 2  0County Totals :

 104  0Office Totals :  104
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